Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS52800523EN    page 1
December 11, 2024 7:08 PM
Interactive Menu
• Dimensional Details page 1
• Ordering Information page 2
• Dimensional and Mounting Details page 3

PS52800523EN    page 2
December 11, 2024 7:08 PM
Order Information
NOTE: A complete fixture order requires a selection entry for Luminaire Color, Source Color, CRI, Optic, Light Head Cable (DC), Voltage, Control, Mount Configuration,
Power Cable (AC), Options, International Option
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: EPH-LS-16PR-720PL-BLK-RGB-CL-2S-PRO4-LV-LB-LY-A04-HEG-ST
Brand Family Model Power Configuration Luminaire Color Source Color CRI Optic
Brand Family Model
Power
Configuration Luminaire Color³ Source Color CRI Optic4
EPH = Ephesus, Standard
TAA=Trade Agreements Act¹
LS = Lumasport 16 = 16 Optics 720PL = Prism Model (LS16), Local Power²
720PS = Prism Model (LS16), Satellite
BLK = Black
WHT = White
RGB = Red/Green/Blue CL = Color RGB 1R = NEMA 2 |  15 |  19
2R = NEMA 3 |  18 |  34
2S = NEMA 3 |  24 |  43
4S = NEMA 4 |  33 |  61
5S = NEMA 5 |  45 |  78
Notes:
(1)Only product configurations with
this designated prefix are built to be
compliant with the Trade Agreements
Act of 1979 (TAA). Please refer to
DOMESTIC PREFERENCES website
for more information. Components
shipped separately may be
separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
Notes:
(2) Local Power means that the light head is
attached to the driver box with the yoke.
Notes:
(3) Not coastal
rated. Contact
Ephesus for coastal
fixture options.
Notes:
(4) Optic = NEMA TYPE;
BEAM ANGLE; FIELD ANGLE.
Additional optical performance
data within spec sheet.
Light Head Cable
(DC) Voltage Control Mount
Configuration Power Cable (AC) Options International Option
Light Head Cable
(DC)6
Voltage Control
Mount
Configuration
Power Cable (AC)8 Options10 International Option
PR04 = Standard
Connectorized
PR127 = 12ft Cable,
Connectorized
LV = Low Voltage
HV = High Voltage
AM = Wireless AirMesh
LB = Wired DMX
LY = Local Yoke A00 = No Cable, Standard
A04 = 4ft Cable
A10 = 10ft Cable
A15 = 15ft Cable
BH3 = 3-foot long 3-pin
connectorized AC cable9
HEG = No Visor | High Efficiency Glass Lens ST = Standard
Notes:
(6) DC Cable connecting